
 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 11/24/2018

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Kiefer, Lee O 1994 Kentucky 10,080.000 1284 840 2208 2040 2040 1668

2  Thibus, Ysaora 1991 FRA 9,236.000 1284 1100 2208 1680 1680 1284

3  Harvey, Eleanor 1995 CAN 8,956.000 1272 1012 2040 1680 1668 1284

4  Ross, Nicole 1989 Metro NYC 7,596.000 1100 1012 1680 1284 1272 1248

5  Prescod, Nzingha E 1992 Metro NYC 6,737.000 1000 935 1656 1644 1224 278

6  Dubrovich, Jacqueline 1994 New Jersey 6,412.500 920 764.5 1644 1212 1212 660

7  Lu, Margaret L.c. 1994 Connecticut 4,728.000 1100 1012 1248 816 276 276

8  Blow, Iman A 1997 Metro NYC 4,501.200 809.2 759 1212 780 668 273

9  Zeiss, Madison E 1994 Southern CA 2,994.000 952 770 756 259 257 0

10  Ryan, Kelleigh E M 1987 CAN 2,422.820 577.5 509.32 692 644 0 0

11  Massialas, Sabrina C 1997 Northern CA 2,210.340 935 0 741.34 279 255 0

12 # Guo, Jessica Zi Jia 2005 CAN 2,041.280 759 490.28 792 0 0 0

13 # Devore, Delphine P 2001 Connecticut 1,601.400 935 666.4 0 0 0 0

14 # Marinelli, Ever 2001 Northern CA 1,541.500 690 588.5 263 0 0 0

15 # Martos, Sara Ann 2002 Northern CA 1,438.500 753.5 685 0 0 0 0

16 # Minarik, Natalie M 2000 Long Island 1,435.000 520 385 265 265 0 0

17 # Weintraub, Maia M 2002 Philadelphia 1,428.120 652.12 500 276 0 0 0

18 # Binder, Sylvie A 1999 West-Rock 1,426.880 770 656.88 0 0 0 0

19  Viqueira, Samantha M 1998 New Jersey 1,415.760 935 480.76 0 0 0 0

20 # Luong, Paige K 2001 Northern CA 1,400.000 850 550 0 0 0 0

21  Kleiner, Elyssa R 1997 Northern CA 1,364.700 809.2 555.5 0 0 0 0

22 # Rhodes, Zander 2003 New Jersey 1,274.500 764.5 510 0 0 0 0

23  Partridge, Morgan K 1998 New England 1,218.500 850 368.5 0 0 0 0

24 # Tieu, May L 2001 New Jersey 1,133.000 572 561 0 0 0 0

25 # Pustilnik, Nicole 2002 San Diego 1,111.000 764.5 346.5 0 0 0 0

26 # Scruggs, Lauren Skye 2003 Metro NYC 1,071.060 566.5 504.56 0 0 0 0

27 # Lee, Morgan A 2001 Long Island 1,070.500 555.5 515 0 0 0 0

28  Boubakri, Ines 1988 TUN 935.000 935 0 0 0 0 0

29 # Zhou, Emme 2000 New England 922.000 572 350 0 0 0 0

30 # Lam, Justina 2003 S. Jersey 915.750 561 354.75 0 0 0 0

31  Laffey, Jessie S 1995 New Jersey 913.000 583 330 0 0 0 0

32 # Zhang, Rachel 2001 New England 891.660 577.5 314.16 0 0 0 0

33T # Wang, Karina X 2001 Maryland 885.500 566.5 319 0 0 0 0

33T # Tan, Helen 2002 North TX 885.500 561 324.5 0 0 0 0

35  Boldor, Maria 1996 ROM 841.500 577.5 0 264 0 0 0

36  Schreiber, Ester 1997 SWE 828.000 572 0 256 0 0 0

37 # Mak, Tinney 2003 CAN 671.000 341 330 0 0 0 0

38  Crum, Quinn T 1997 New England 667.800 346.5 321.3 0 0 0 0

39  Nott, Adi M 1987 Western NY 663.000 363 300 0 0 0 0

40 # Cho, Sabrina N 2002 Northern CA 649.500 325 324.5 0 0 0 0

41 # Chen, Alyssa J 2000 San Diego 647.900 550 97.9 0 0 0 0

42 # Cao, Ying 2001 CAN 646.700 333.2 313.5 0 0 0 0

43 # Mandour, Sophia M 2001 Maryland 638.000 335.5 302.5 0 0 0 0

44 # Deschner, Stefani K 1999 Virginia 629.000 530 99 0 0 0 0

45 # Stamos, Maria 2002 Metro NYC 628.500 315 313.5 0 0 0 0

46 # Proestakis, Katina Alexandra 2002 CHI 627.000 319 308 0 0 0 0

47 # Gong, Christina S 2001 New England 624.000 319 305 0 0 0 0

48 # Nishimura, Madeleine Ayumi 2002 Northern CA 605.300 525 80.3 0 0 0 0

49 # Hunt, Tarleton Q 2001 Gulf Coast 588.500 588.5 0 0 0 0 0

50 # Ahn, Gabriella 2003 Metro NYC 583.000 583 0 0 0 0 0

51 # Berthier, Amita 2000 SGP 566.500 566.5 0 0 0 0 0

52 # Novoseltseva, Anna 2003 Michigan 555.500 555.5 0 0 0 0 0

53 # Koo, Haley B 2002 New Jersey 550.000 550 0 0 0 0 0

54  Moindrot-Zilliox, Naomi 1998 CAN 499.800 499.8 0 0 0 0 0

55 # Caulfield, Jane H 2001 CAN 485.520 485.52 0 0 0 0 0

56  Gu, Jerrica 1994 CAN 476.000 476 0 0 0 0 0

57  Filby, Sarah M 1998 CAN 460.900 352 108.9 0 0 0 0

58 # Hao, Grace 2000 North TX 427.500 345 82.5 0 0 0 0

59 # Weintraub, Rei H 2002 Metro NYC 420.750 335.5 85.25 0 0 0 0

60 # Hao, Alicia 2002 New England 418.640 328.44 90.2 0 0 0 0

61T # Lee, Annora Y 2002 Metro NYC 374.000 374 0 0 0 0 0

61T # Flanagan, Catherine H 2003 West-Rock 374.000 374 0 0 0 0 0

63 # Horsley, Asherah 2002 Western PA 363.900 282.5 81.4 0 0 0 0

64 # Lee, Yejine 2002 New Jersey 357.500 357.5 0 0 0 0 0

65 # Abayeva, Sasha 2002 West-Rock 354.750 354.75 0 0 0 0 0

66  Karamete, Irem 1993 TUR 352.000 352 0 0 0 0 0

67 # Banin, Isabelle J 2001 Metro NYC 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

ROLLING 

TOTAL

Group I Group II

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

CURRENT AS OF 11/24/2018

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

ROLLING 

TOTAL

Group I Group II

68 # Koo, Rachel 2004 New Jersey 335.500 335.5 0 0 0 0 0

69T # Harfeld, Skylar 2000 Philadelphia 330.000 330 0 0 0 0 0

69T # Park, Alexandra D 2000 Southern CA 330.000 330 0 0 0 0 0

71 # Liao, Madeline M 1999 Mt. Valley 309.400 309.4 0 0 0 0 0

72 # Du, Melissa Helen 2000 Metro NYC 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0

73 # Thompson, Julia T 2001 New Jersey 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

74  Vaiani, Nicole 1997 New Jersey 295.120 295.12 0 0 0 0 0

75 # Elizondo, Isabelle M 1999 Gulf Coast 290.000 290 0 0 0 0 0

76 # Noguchi, Julia C 2000 JPN 276.080 276.08 0 0 0 0 0

77  Dietsche, Erin R 1996 Indiana 275.000 275 0 0 0 0 0

78 # Tan, Elisha 2002 San Diego 107.800 107.8 0 0 0 0 0

79 # Talavera, Daena 2004 St. Louis 105.600 105.6 0 0 0 0 0

80 # Ferrari, Christina 2002 West-Rock 103.400 103.4 0 0 0 0 0

81 # Balot, Corinne 2002 CAN 101.200 101.2 0 0 0 0 0

82 # Chusid, Renata, (Renata, Chusid) 2003 New Jersey 100.100 100.1 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Wong, Tatiana 1999 SGP 96.800 96.8 0 0 0 0 0

84 # Ren, Olivia 2003 New England 95.700 95.7 0 0 0 0 0

85 # Adler, Polly Zhounan 2001 Metro NYC 94.600 94.6 0 0 0 0 0

86 # Hung, Juliana 2004 Northern CA 92.400 92.4 0 0 0 0 0

87 # Lo, Ashley 2001 New Jersey 89.100 89.1 0 0 0 0 0

88 # Zuzulo, Isabella E. 2000 Philadelphia 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0

89 # Kim, Rachael 2005 New Jersey 86.900 86.9 0 0 0 0 0

90 # Kasi, Anisha 2001 West-Rock 85.250 85.25 0 0 0 0 0

91  Rowland, Jade Lily Ka-Ka 1998 GBR 83.600 83.6 0 0 0 0 0

92 # Zaroff, Roxanne 2003 Northern CA 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

93 # Lin, Annie 2002 CAN 78.100 78.1 0 0 0 0 0

94  Seal, Julie 1972 Utah-S.Idaho 77.000 77 0 0 0 0 0

95 # Sabatini, Isabella, Ravenne 2003 CAN 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of 11/24/2018

Points for 33-64 

DV1 #1 

SF=1.1 Jul-18

DV1 #2 

SF=1.1 Oct-18

DV1 #3 

SF=1.1 Dec-17

DV1 #4 

SF=0.952 Jan-18

DV1 - 

CHAMPS 

SF=1 Apr-18

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kiefer, Lee O np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thibus, Ysaora np 0 1 1100 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harvey, Eleanor np 0 2 1012 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ross, Nicole 1 1100 np 0 2 1012 np 0 np 0

Prescod, Nzingha E 5 770 9 588.5 3 935 np 0 1 1000

Dubrovich, Jacqueline np 0 8 753.5 6 764.5 6 661.64 2 920

Lu, Margaret L.c. 2 1012 np 0 1 1100 2 875.84 5 700

Blow, Iman A np 0 33 110 7 759 3 809.2 6 695

Zeiss, Madison E 7 759 5 770 8 753.5 1 952 9 535

Ryan, Kelleigh E M np 0 np 0 11 577.5 9 509.32 np 0

Massialas, Sabrina C np 0 np 0 3 935 np 0 np 0

Guo, Jessica Zi Jia 28 324.5 7 759 np 0 13 490.28 np 0

Devore, Delphine P 22 357.5 3 935 19 374 5 666.4 np 0

Marinelli, Ever 18 379.5 21 363 9 588.5 19.5 321.3 7 690

Martos, Sara Ann 8 753.5 38 104.5 20 368.5 86 0 8 685

Minarik, Natalie M 47 0 50 91.3 17 385 24 299.88 12 520

Weintraub, Maia M 21 363 17 385 44 0 8 652.12 16 500

Binder, Sylvie A 17 385 10 583 5 770 7 656.88 np 0

Viqueira, Samantha M np 0 3 935 24 346.5 15 480.76 19 340

Luong, Paige K 16 550 40 102.3 59 0 31 266.56 3 850

Kleiner, Elyssa R 15 555.5 69 0 np 0 3 809.2 15 505

Rhodes, Zander 33 0 6 764.5 36 0 26 290.36 14 510

Partridge, Morgan K 20 368.5 20 368.5 np 0 27 285.6 3 850

Tieu, May L 12 572 np 0 14 561 28 280.84 25 310

Pustilnik, Nicole 6 764.5 24 346.5 68 0 82 0 23 320

Scruggs, Lauren Skye 13 566.5 18 379.5 25 341 10 504.56 20 335

Lee, Morgan A 53 0 36 106.7 15 555.5 12 495.04 13 515

Boubakri, Ines 3 935 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Emme 31 308 30 313.5 12 572 30 271.32 17 350

Lam, Justina 39.5 0 14 561 22.5 354.75 np 0 34 0

Laffey, Jessie S np 0 27 330 10 583 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Rachel 11 577.5 73 0 35 0 21 314.16 30.5 282.5

Wang, Karina X 77 0 29 319 13 566.5 37 0 28 295

Tan, Helen 14 561 28 324.5 53 0 59 0 58 0

Boldor, Maria np 0 11 577.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schreiber, Ester np 0 12 572 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mak, Tinney 27 330 25 341 np 0 74 0 np 0

Crum, Quinn T 24 346.5 135 0 38 0 19.5 321.3 35 0

Nott, Adi M np 0 np 0 21 363 np 0 27 300

Cho, Sabrina N 65 0 117.5 0 28 324.5 32 261.8 22 325

Chen, Alyssa J 38 0 44 97.9 16 550 61 0 37 0

Cao, Ying 30 313.5 np 0 np 0 17 333.2 np 0

Mandour, Sophia M 91 0 32 302.5 26 335.5 48 0 62 0

Deschner, Stefani K 34 0 43 99 33 0 54 0 10 530

Stamos, Maria 32 302.5 48 93.5 30 313.5 23 304.64 24 315

Proestakis, Katina Alexandra 29 319 31 308 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Christina S 74 0 114 0 29 319 51 0 26 305

Nishimura, Madeleine Ayumi 64 0 60 80.3 34 0 112 0 11 525

Hunt, Tarleton Q 9 588.5 95 0 58 0 62 0 39 0

Ahn, Gabriella 10 583 136 0 42 0 46 0 66 0

Berthier, Amita np 0 13 566.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novoseltseva, Anna 71 0 15 555.5 np 0 np 0 75 0

Koo, Haley B 59 0 16 550 40 0 67.5 0 52 0

Moindrot-Zilliox, Naomi np 0 np 0 np 0 11 499.8 np 0

Caulfield, Jane H np 0 np 0 np 0 14 485.52 np 0

Gu, Jerrica np 0 np 0 np 0 16 476 np 0

Filby, Sarah M 23 352 34 108.9 np 0 65 0 np 0

Hao, Grace 51 0 58 82.5 57 0 38 0 18 345

Weintraub, Rei H 26 335.5 55.5 85.25 49 0 np 0 36 0

Hao, Alicia 86 0 51 90.2 np 0 18 328.44 63 0

Lee, Annora Y 52 0 19 374 55 0 122 0 38 0

Flanagan, Catherine H 19 374 76 0 np 0 113 0 61 0

Horsley, Asherah 42 0 59 81.4 np 0 56 0 30.5 282.5

Lee, Yejine 80 0 22 357.5 67 0 50 0 67 0

Abayeva, Sasha 48.5 0 149 0 22.5 354.75 43 0 53 0

Karamete, Irem np 0 23 352 np 0 np 0 np 0

Banin, Isabelle J 25 341 np 0 np 0 111 0 76 0

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

Points for 33-64 

DV1 #1 

SF=1.1 Jul-18

DV1 #2 

SF=1.1 Oct-18

DV1 #3 

SF=1.1 Dec-17

DV1 #4 

SF=0.952 Jan-18

DV1 - 

CHAMPS 

SF=1 Apr-18

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Koo, Rachel np 0 26 335.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harfeld, Skylar 66 0 112.5 0 27 330 41 0 57 0

Park, Alexandra D 35 0 np 0 45 0 np 0 21 330

Liao, Madeline M np 0 np 0 np 0 22 309.4 np 0

Du, Melissa Helen 84 0 np 0 31 308 93 0 42 0

Thompson, Julia T 36 0 94 0 32 302.5 33 0 47.5 0

Vaiani, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 25 295.12 np 0

Elizondo, Isabelle M 60 0 np 0 np 0 40 0 29 290

Noguchi, Julia C 69 0 66 0 37 0 29 276.08 np 0

Dietsche, Erin R np 0 71 0 52 0 np 0 32 275

Tan, Elisha 56 0 35 107.8 np 0 57 0 np 0

Talavera, Daena 57 0 37 105.6 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferrari, Christina 72 0 39 103.4 93 0 87 0 51 0

Balot, Corinne 62 0 41 101.2 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Renata, (Renata, Chusid) 46 0 42 100.1 60 0 49 0 56 0

Wong, Tatiana np 0 45 96.8 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Olivia np 0 46 95.7 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adler, Polly Zhounan 48.5 0 47 94.6 np 0 58 0 40 0

Hung, Juliana np 0 49 92.4 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Ashley 87 0 52 89.1 85 0 72 0 43 0

Zuzulo, Isabella E. 78 0 53 88 np 0 34 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 54 86.9 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kasi, Anisha 44 0 55.5 85.25 70 0 53 0 74 0

Rowland, Jade Lily Ka-Ka np 0 57 83.6 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaroff, Roxanne 97 0 61 79.2 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Annie np 0 62 78.1 np 0 94 0 np 0

Seal, Julie np 0 63 77 82 0 np 0 np 0

Sabatini, Isabella, Ravenne np 0 64 75.9 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
INT'L RESULTS as of:  11/24/2018 World Cups

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Alger ALG 

SF=2 11/24/18

St Maur 

FRA SF=2 11/4/17

Katowice 

POL SF=2 1/12/18

Alger ALG 

SF=2 2/2/18

Tauberbisch

ofsheim 

GER SF=2 4/28/18

11/24/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kiefer, Lee O 17 840 33 284 2 2208 np 0 3 2040

Thibus, Ysaora 9 1284 19 816 35 282 9 1284 5 1680

Harvey, Eleanor 35 282 35 282 5 1680 18 828 10 1272

Ross, Nicole 38 279 5 1680 17 840 34 283 18 828

Prescod, Nzingha E 39 278 14 1224 75 0 7 1656 111 0

Dubrovich, Jacqueline 15 1212 47 270 54 263 61 256 15 1212

Lu, Margaret L.c. np 0 45 272 45 272 12 1248 42 275

Blow, Iman A 64 253 15 1212 29 668 44 273 56 261

Zeiss, Madison E 58 259 np 0 138 0 60 257 24 756

Ryan, Kelleigh E M 71 0 np 0 117 0 26 692 104 0

Massialas, Sabrina C 117 0 62 255 38 279 np 0 np 0

Guo, Jessica Zi Jia 21 792 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Devore, Delphine P np 0 107 0 np 0 66 0 np 0

Marinelli, Ever np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 117 0

Martos, Sara Ann np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Minarik, Natalie M np 0 np 0 113 0 52 265 np 0

Weintraub, Maia M 80 0 np 0 77 0 41 276 70 0

Binder, Sylvie A 67 0 np 0 84 0 97 0 np 0

Viqueira, Samantha M 99 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luong, Paige K np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kleiner, Elyssa R 94 0 np 0 99 0 np 0 np 0

Rhodes, Zander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Partridge, Morgan K 68 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 129 0

Tieu, May L np 0 89 0 np 0 102 0 np 0

Pustilnik, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scruggs, Lauren Skye np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Morgan A np 0 np 0 np 0 113 0 np 0

Boubakri, Ines np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Emme np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Justina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Laffey, Jessie S np 0 73 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Karina X np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 80 0

Tan, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boldor, Maria np 0 np 0 53 264 np 0 np 0

Schreiber, Ester np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mak, Tinney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Crum, Quinn T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nott, Adi M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 149 0

Cho, Sabrina N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Alyssa J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Ying np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mandour, Sophia M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deschner, Stefani K np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stamos, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Proestakis, Katina Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Christina S np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nishimura, Madeleine Ayumi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hunt, Tarleton Q np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahn, Gabriella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berthier, Amita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novoseltseva, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koo, Haley B np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moindrot-Zilliox, Naomi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Caulfield, Jane H 105 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 122 0

Gu, Jerrica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Filby, Sarah M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 134 0

Hao, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Weintraub, Rei H np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hao, Alicia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Annora Y np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Flanagan, Catherine H np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Horsley, Asherah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Yejine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Abayeva, Sasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Karamete, Irem np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Banin, Isabelle J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Alger ALG 

SF=2 11/24/18

St Maur 

FRA SF=2 11/4/17

Katowice 

POL SF=2 1/12/18

Alger ALG 

SF=2 2/2/18

Tauberbisch

ofsheim 

GER SF=2 4/28/18

11/24/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Koo, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harfeld, Skylar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Alexandra D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liao, Madeline M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Du, Melissa Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thompson, Julia T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vaiani, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elizondo, Isabelle M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Noguchi, Julia C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dietsche, Erin R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Elisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Talavera, Daena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferrari, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balot, Corinne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Renata, (Renata, Chusid) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Tatiana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adler, Polly Zhounan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hung, Juliana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zuzulo, Isabella E. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kasi, Anisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rowland, Jade Lily Ka-Ka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaroff, Roxanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Annie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seal, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sabatini, Isabella, Ravenne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
INT'L RESULTS Grand Prix as of:  11/24/2018

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Turin ITA 

SF=2 12/1/17

Anaheim 

USA SF=2 3/18/18

Shanghai 

CHN SF=2 5/19/18

Wuxi CHN 

SF=2 7/22/18

11/24/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kiefer, Lee O 9 1284 3 2040 33 284 6 1668

Thibus, Ysaora 5 1680 17 840 17 840 2 2208

Harvey, Eleanor 34 283 6 1668 3 2040 9 1284

Ross, Nicole 17 840 9 1284 10 1272 12 1248

Prescod, Nzingha E 116 0 71 0 48 269 8 1644

Dubrovich, Jacqueline 48.5 268.5 30 660 8 1644 np 0

Lu, Margaret L.c. 41 276 19 816 41 276 36 0

Blow, Iman A 97 0 46 271 22 780 np 0

Zeiss, Madison E np 0 93 0 np 0 np 0

Ryan, Kelleigh E M 124 0 32 644 94 0 np 0

Massialas, Sabrina C 23.33 741.34 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guo, Jessica Zi Jia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Devore, Delphine P np 0 75 0 np 0 np 0

Marinelli, Ever np 0 54 263 np 0 np 0

Martos, Sara Ann np 0 86 0 np 0 np 0

Minarik, Natalie M 52 265 60 257 np 0 np 0

Weintraub, Maia M np 0 123 0 np 0 np 0

Binder, Sylvie A 73 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Viqueira, Samantha M np 0 113 0 120 0 np 0

Luong, Paige K np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kleiner, Elyssa R 156 0 117 0 np 0 np 0

Rhodes, Zander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Partridge, Morgan K np 0 130 0 93 0 np 0

Tieu, May L np 0 107 0 np 0 np 0

Pustilnik, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scruggs, Lauren Skye np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Morgan A 89 0 95 0 np 0 np 0

Boubakri, Ines np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Emme np 0 78 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Justina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Laffey, Jessie S 122 0 96 0 75 0 np 0

Zhang, Rachel np 0 136 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Karina X np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boldor, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schreiber, Ester np 0 61 256 np 0 45 0

Mak, Tinney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Crum, Quinn T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nott, Adi M np 0 117 0 119 0 np 0

Cho, Sabrina N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Alyssa J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Ying np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mandour, Sophia M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deschner, Stefani K np 0 112 0 np 0 np 0

Stamos, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Proestakis, Katina Alexandra 122 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Christina S np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nishimura, Madeleine Ayumi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hunt, Tarleton Q np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahn, Gabriella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berthier, Amita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novoseltseva, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koo, Haley B np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moindrot-Zilliox, Naomi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Caulfield, Jane H np 0 135 0 np 0 np 0

Gu, Jerrica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Filby, Sarah M np 0 119 0 np 0 np 0

Hao, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Weintraub, Rei H np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hao, Alicia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Annora Y np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Flanagan, Catherine H np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Horsley, Asherah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Yejine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Abayeva, Sasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Karamete, Irem np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Banin, Isabelle J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Worlds

# = Junior



 2018-2019 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Turin ITA 

SF=2 12/1/17

Anaheim 

USA SF=2 3/18/18

Shanghai 

CHN SF=2 5/19/18

Wuxi CHN 

SF=2 7/22/18

11/24/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Koo, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harfeld, Skylar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Alexandra D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liao, Madeline M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Du, Melissa Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thompson, Julia T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vaiani, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elizondo, Isabelle M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Noguchi, Julia C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dietsche, Erin R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Elisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Talavera, Daena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferrari, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balot, Corinne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Renata, (Renata, Chusid) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Tatiana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adler, Polly Zhounan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hung, Juliana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zuzulo, Isabella E. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kasi, Anisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rowland, Jade Lily Ka-Ka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaroff, Roxanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Annie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seal, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sabatini, Isabella, Ravenne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


